
Nº APELLIDOS NOMBRE DNI APELLIDOS NOMBRE DNI

1 Aguado Gomez Tomas 09157572F

2 Agudelo Fernandez Juan Manuel 44789695R

3 Agudo Garcia Fatima 07007490B

4 Alvarado Valiente Jorge 28979623Z

5 Alvarez Delgado Carlos 11762296G

6 Alvarez Sastre Reyes 09185432Z

7 AMARILLA MARTINEZ GEMA 09196333J

8 Atienza Lopez Miguel 77027860D

9 Atienza Pardo Antonio 07002336D

10 Barron Gonzalez Angel Andres 07452043C

11 Benedicto Lucas Gerardo 08803662K

12 BENITEZ INDIA Jose Maria 80032535X

13 Bermejo Breña Cesar Manuel 28961845S

14 Blazquez Garcia Enrique Pablo 33971322T

15 Blazquez Gil Pablo 45879019E

16 Bounet Stephane Roger X4397740W

17 Busons Gordo Jesus 08799469Z

18 Caballero Trenado Jose Ventura 53266176Q

19 Canalejas Tejero Victor 47021757M

20 Canseco Perera Juan Manuel 09162126F

21 Castela Mostazo Fernado Javier 50169602R

22 Cid Corchero Jose Maria 76111616Q

23 Cordero Guijarro Juan Jose 11769573J

24 Cortizo Gomez Jose Candido 24350596J

25 Cotrina Rino Silverio 28946702Y

26 Cuadrado Blanco Antonio Jose 07879128H

27 De la Cruz Cabañas Ismael 76048276H

28 Delgado Parejo Juan Jose 52359995N

29 Dominguez Lozano Juan Cristobal 09196425J

30 Dominguez Vecino Basilio Jesus 28951446N

31 Duran Siguenza Fatima Maria 48912910Y

32 Eslava Moreno Victoriano 80035529Z

33 Espada Jimenez Juan Ramon 07005632Q

34 Fernandez Fernandez Antonio 76048536W

35 Fernandez Jimenez Jose Angel 07009704V

36 Fernandez Mateos Pedro Antonio 33985863M

37 Fernandez Nieto Cristino 28948645V

38 Fernandez Rojas Jose Manuel 28951927X

39 Fernandez Sanchez Pedro Miguel 79306948G

40 Flores Menor Belen 08862424H

41 Garcia Fernandez Jose Martin 80052181Z

42 Garcia Galan Maria Antonia 11765114Q

43 Garrido Guerrero Victoriano 80032143D

44 Gonzalez Prieto Felix 09804247Z

45 Gonzalez Rosado Joaquin 28954050V

46 Gonzalez Vinagre Cristian 76054689Z

47 Gonzalez Zambrano Manuel 01104065L

48 Herrador Chamizo Manuel 53260958L

49 Holgado Alvarado Felipe 06977043Q

50 Idiart Borda Gustavo 45975410C

51 Jimenez Benito Jose Luis 07009745N

52 JIMENEZ PAREDES Juan Jesus 09183884F

53 Jimenez Rubio David 28969918S

54 Lavado Paredes Encarna 34773122C

55 Lazaro Regidor Jose Luis 06974363G

56 Liberal Vinagre Julio 28949143D

57 Macias Garzon Javier 44407123B

58 MAESTRE HOLGADO JOSE ANTONIO 06995664F

59 Maldonado Delgado Santiago 06940726Q

60 MANGAS SANCHEZ MARINA 76112986Y

61 Manzano Sandin Angela 76045531X

62 Marquez Garcia Jesus 76032925P

63 MARTIN ROMO RUIZ Manuela 33987623V
64 Martinez Tolosa Francisco Javier 44780453M
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65 Mateo Ariño Vicente Jesus 22680075M

66 Matos Montaño Carlos Javier 34781566T

67 Merchan Pablos Mara 78952015F

68 Monroy Hernandez Maria Angeles 28957763G

69 Montes Tierno Ruben 02275324A

70 Naranjo Perez Fernando Miguel 76014667N

71 Navarro Montaño Antonia 80038331X

72 Neila Ramos Alberto 76019532R

73 Nevado Ronco Angel 28963063Z

74 Novo Gonzalez Alejandra 76050304E

75 Ortiz Galvan Maria Emilia 08879621B

76 Parejo Gonzalez Candido 09161358K

77 Peña Ortiz Jose Miguel 79263210N

78 Perez Perez Juan Antonio 09186971N

79 Picarzo Jimenez Diego Alonso 09180303Z

80 Picon Ramos Daniel 04205559D

81 Plaza Mariscal Manuel Pedro 04161979Z

82 Polo Martin Manuel 07015418G

83 Ramos Flores Miguel 09174591Y

84 Redondo Lopez Francisco Javier 80051524R

85 Rodriguez del Arco Francisco Javier 08850515T

86 Rodriguez Prieto Elena 48933337D

87 Rodriguez Vadillo Javier 76114818K

88 Romero Romero Jose Maria 76034887S

89 Rosa Gomez Alvaro 08822556D

90 Rosado Barriga Antonio 06999607V

91 Rosado Cuellar Francisco 08784369W

92 Rubio Galainena Juan Antonio 00824354B

93 Rubio Lopez Juan Alberto 52966316F

94 SALGUERO LOZANO JUAN 08369934G

95 Sanchez Carrasco Aureliano 08822053N

96 Sanchez Sanchez Andres 07824911N

97 Sancho Cortes Manuel 76245625G Sancho Cortes Manuel 76245625G

98 Silva Gomez Sergio 30828708Z Silva Gomez Sergio 30828708Z

99 Suarez de Venegas Rodriguez Juan 33984875Y

100 Suarez Serradilla Argimiro 07445482Z

101 Tejada Rodriguez Rafael 08815772X

102 Torrado Alejandro Angel 08833763S

103 Vazquez Rodriguez Fabian 08819708J

104 Vazquez Sanchez Sara 80099452C

105 Velez Garcia Eric Bartolome 52355228Y

106 Vellerino Mendez Jose Luis 08859175N

107 Villa Garcia Manuel 80035628K

108 Villa Masedo Manuel 08881130W

109 Martin Garcia David 51415483H
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60 MARTIN ROMO RUIZ Manuela 33987623V

61 Martinez Tolosa Francisco Javier 44780453M

CENSO DE DEPORTISTAS ELEGIBLES
CIRCUNSCRIPCIÓN

CÁCERES BADAJOZ



62 Mateo Ariño Vicente Jesus 22680075M

63 Matos Montaño Carlos Javier 34781566T

64 Monroy Hernandez Maria Angeles 28957763G

65 Montes Tierno Ruben 02275324A

66 Naranjo Perez Fernando Miguel 76014667N

67 Navarro Montaño Antonia 80038331X

68 Neila Ramos Alberto 76019532R

69 Nevado Ronco Angel 28963063Z

70 Ortiz Galvan Maria Emilia 08879621B

71 Parejo Gonzalez Candido 09161358K

72 Peña Ortiz Jose Miguel 79263210N

73 Perez Perez Juan Antonio 09186971N

74 Picarzo Jimenez Diego Alonso 09180303Z

75 Picon Ramos Daniel 04205559D

76 Plaza Mariscal Manuel Pedro 04161979Z

77 Polo Martin Manuel 07015418G

78 Ramos Flores Miguel 09174591Y

79 Redondo Lopez Francisco Javier 80051524R

80 Rodriguez del Arco Francisco Javier 08850515T

81 Rodriguez Prieto Elena 48933337D

82 Rodriguez Vadillo Javier 76114818K

83 Romero Romero Jose Maria 76034887S

84 Rosa Gomez Alvaro 08822556D

85 Rosado Barriga Antonio 06999607V

86 Rosado Cuellar Francisco 08784369W

87 Rubio Galainena Juan Antonio 00824354B

88 Rubio Lopez Juan Alberto 52966316F

89 Sanchez Carrasco Aureliano 08822053N

90 Sanchez Sanchez Andres 07824911N

91 Sancho Cortes Manuel 76245625G Sancho Cortes Manuel 76245625G

92 Silva Gomez Sergio 30828708Z Silva Gomez Sergio 30828708Z

93 Suarez de Venegas Rodriguez Juan 33984875Y

94 Suarez Serradilla Argimiro 07445482Z

95 Tejada Rodriguez Rafael 08815772X

96 Torrado Alejandro Angel 08833763S

97 Vazquez Rodriguez Fabian 08819708J

98 Velez Garcia Eric Bartolome 52355228Y

99 Vellerino Mendez Jose Luis 08859175N

100 Villa Garcia Manuel 80035628K

101 Villa Masedo Manuel 08881130W


